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PRIMER PREMIO

SEGUNDO PREMIO
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POLA DE LAVIANA

CÁCERES

CORUÑA (A)

BEASAIN

ALMUÑÉCAR

MADRID

VILLAMANRIQUE DE CONDESA

ALZIRA

CARCAIXENT

GETXO

TORREJÓN EL RUBIO

PARLA

MARBELLA

BREÑA ALTA

ALCALÁ DE GUADAIRA

ASTURIAS

CÁCERES

CORUÑA (A)

GIPUZKOA

GRANADA

MADRID

SEVILLA

VALENCIA/VALÈNCIA

VALENCIA/VALÈNCIA

BIZKAIA

CÁCERES

MADRID

MÁLAGA

SANTA CRUZ DE 
TENERIFE

SEVILLA

PLAZA PALACIO VALDES, 3

AVDA. ANTONIO HURTADO, 4

DE LA TORRE, 42

AVDA. NAVARRA, 15

AV. ANDALUCIA, 1

VILLAMANÍN, 33

PARROCO FERNANDEZ SANTIAGO, 18

DOCTOR FERRAN,61

JOSE VIDAL CANET,19

AMESTI, 8

SAN MIGUEL, 31

FERNANDO III EL SANTO,4

C.C. LA CAÑADA-CTRA OJEN, S/N LOC 61

ESTEBAN PEREZ GONZALEZ, 11

SANTA LUCIA, 40

58205

66160

36830

94220

71625

80030

79850

20040

71080
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EUROS AL NÚMERO

EUROS AL NÚMERO

Admón

Admón

Localidad

Localidad

Provincia

Provincia

Domicilio

Domicilio

Recep

Recep
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